2/28/2015 GFGV.EX26590  Foam Liquid Concentrates
GFGV.EX26590
Foam Liquid Concentrates
Page Bottom
Foam Liquid Concentrates
See General Information for Foam Liquid Concentrates
FULLBLAZE LIMITED EX26590

Min
Inlet
Pressure psi
Tyco Fire, Model B1
2/28/2015 GFGV.EX26590  Foam Liquid Concentrates
Hydrocarbons Pendant 0.16 30
FOAM MONITORS
Monitor Model Nozzle Model Type
Monitor
Inlet
Pressure,
psi
Newage Fire Fighting Co Ltd
AFM1000750500GPM AFM1000750500GPM at 500 Self Inducting 100
AFM1000750500GPM AFM1000750500GPM at 750 Self Inducting 100
AFM1000750500GPM AFM1000750500GPM at 1000 Self Inducting 100
AFM1000750500GPM AFN1000750500GPM at 500 With JRCP Model JRCP1000750500GPM 100
AFM1000750500GPM AFN1000750500GPM at 750 With JRCP Model JRCP1000750500GPM 100
AFM1000750500GPM AFN1000750500GPM at 1000 With JRCP Model JRCP1000750500GPM 100
AFM200015001000GPM AFN200015001000GPM at 1000 Self Inducting 100
AFM200015001000GPM AFN200015001000GPM at 1500 Self Inducting 100
AFM200015001000GPM AFN200015001000GPM at 2000 Self Inducting 100
AFM200015001000GPM AFN200015001000GPM at 1000 With JRCP Model JRCP200015001000GPM 100
AFM200015001000GPM AFN200015001000GPM at 1500 With JRCP Model JRCP200015001000GPM 100
AFM200015001000GPM AFN200015001000GPM at 2000 With JRCP Model JRCP200015001000GPM 100
AFM400030002000 GPM AFN400030002000 GPM at 2000 (With JRCP Model JRCP20001500 GPM) 100
AFM400030002000 GPM AFN400030002000 GPM at 3000 (With JRCP Model JRCP20001500 GPM) 100
AFM400030002000 GPM AFN400030002000 GPM at 4000 (With JRCP Model JRCP20001500 PM) 100
AFMGT750 GPM AFN750 GPM SelfInducting 100
AFMMI750GPM AFN750 GPM SelfInducting 100
AFMGT750500 GPM AFN750500 GPM at 750 SelfInducting 100
AFMGT750500 GPM AFN750500 GPM at 500 SelfInducting 100
AFMGT1000 GPM AFN1000 GPM SelfInducting 100
AFMGT1000 GPM AFN1000 GPM With JRCP model JRCP1000 GPM 100
AFMGT750500 GPM AFN750500 GPM at 750 With JRCP model JRCP750500 GPM 100
AFMGT750500 GPM AFN750500 GPM at 500 With JRCP model JRCP750500 GPM 100
AFMGT500 GPM AFN500 GPM Selfinducting 100